County Name

Voter Turnout by
Polling Place

Election Name
Election Type

El Paso Report
County From
DEC 2021 SOCORRO RUNOFF 1o
General

04/12/23 1:14 PM
12/04/21 7:00 AM
12/04/21 11:00 PM

Polling Place Name

EL PASO COUNTY COURTHOUSE

H D HILLEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

EPCC MISSION DEL PASO

ROBERT R ROJAS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
CHAYO APODACA COMM CTR

Voter Turnout
0

17

0

17

44




	ePulse
	Voter Turnout by Polling Place

